
View change as an
opportunity or challenge 

Pay attention to your own
needs and care for yourself

Remain flexible in the face of
change and identify the
positives

Do not feel responsible for
situations that are beyond
your control 

Remind yourself of your
strengths and qualities #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

Building
resilience
at work

 


